
Bus date: 10/16/2007

PYPREG.L02 Page 4 0
Preliminary Check Register

Description

Federal Withholding Tax

Fica

Employee's share of FICAMED

Arizona State Withholding

Employer's share of FICA

Employer's share of FICAMED

AFLAC PRE TAX

POST TAX COPAY FOR EMP INS

PRE TAX COPAY EMPLOYEE INS

BILLS FOR THE TOWN

LTD MATCH RETIREMENT

STATE RETIREMENT

MATCH STATE RETIREMENT

STATE LTD

ADDITONAL STATE RETIREMENT

ADDTIONAL STATE RETIREMENT

UNIFORM ALLOWANCE

Total fica taxable benefits

Total all FICA deferred deduc

Total all tax deferred deduct

VACA TIME

SICK TIME

GARNISHED WAGES WITHHELD

HOURLY PAY

Overtime

SALARY

COMP TIME BALANCE

j EMPLOYEE

* CMA AMT

ICMA EMPLOYER

AFLAC AFTER TAX

ASPSR-EMPLOYER

Data Item

.FWT

.FICA

.FICAMED

.SWT AZ

.E FICA

.E FICAMED

AFLAC

POST TAX

PRE TAX

BILLS TOWN

ST LTD

STATE RETI

ST RETIRE

STATE LTDE

ADD ST RET

ADD ST REI

UNIFORM

FICA BENE

FICA DEFER

TAX DEFER

VACATIME

SICK TIME

GARNISHED

HOURLY

OVERTIME

SALARY

COMPTIME

PSR LRTE

ICMA

ICMA ER

AM FAM AMT

ASPSR BAMT

Hours

Bank: PAYROLL

Amount

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

130.61

15.00

.00

3,689.00

1.50

.00

-55.25

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

5,912.61

4,538.51

1,061.42

1,527.16

4,538.51

1,061.42

1,000.11

79.15

1,699.58

72.79

286.59

5,215.60

5,215.60

286.59

137.42

137.42

1,350.00

126.28

2,699.69

9,992.63

.00

.00

523.93

62,794.07

31.42

11,599.49

.00

1,360.73

579.19

126.28

54.85

oao.oo •



Run date: 10/30/2007 @ 13:59

Bus date: 10/30/2007

Town of Clarkdale

Preliminary Check Register PYPREG.L02 Page 2

Description

Federal Withholding Tax

Fica

Employee's share of FICAMED

Arizona State Withholding

Employer's share of FICA

Employer's share of FICAMED

LTD MATCH RETIREMENT

STATE RETIREMENT

MATCH STATE RETIREMENT

STATE LTD

Total all tax deferred deduct

HOURLY PAY

Data Item

.FWT

.FICA

.FICAMED

.SWT AZ

.E FICA

.E FICAMED

ST LTD

STATE RETI

ST RETIRE

STATE LTDE

TAX DEFER

HOURLY

Hours

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

40.00

Bank: PAYROLL

Amount

27.63

34.72

8.12

5.25

34.72

8.12

2.80

50.96

50.96

2.80

50.96

560.00

/i



Run date: 10/30/2007 @ 12:30

Bus date: 10/30/2007

Town of Clarkdale

Preliminary Check Register PYPREG.L02 Page 41

escription

Federal Withholding Tax

Fica

Employee's share of FICAMEO

Arizona State Withholding

Employer's share of FICA

Employer's share of FICAMED

AFLAC PRE TAX

POST TAX COPAY FOR EMP INS

PRE TAX COPAY EMPLOYEE INS

BILLS FOR THE TOWN

LTD MATCH RETIREMENT

STATE RETIREMENT

MATCH STATE RETIREMENT

STATE LTD

ADDITONAL STATE RETIREMENT

ADDTIONAL STATE RETIREMENT

Total fica taxable benefits

Total all FICA deferred deduc

Total all tax deferred deduct

VACA TIME

SICK TIME

GARNISHED WAGES WITHHELD

HOURLY PAY

Overtime

SALARY

COMP TIME BALANCE

RSR EMPLOYEE

;ma amt

ICMA EMPLOYER

AFLAC AFTER TAX

ASPSR-EMPLOYER

Data Item

.FWT

.FICA

.FICAMED

.SWT AZ

.E FICA

.E FICAMEO

AFLAC

POST TAX

PRE TAX

BILLS TOWN

ST LTD

STATE RETI

ST RETIRE

STATE LTDE

ADD ST RET

ADO ST RE I

FICA BENE

FICA DEFER

TAX DEFER

VACATIME

SICK TIME

GARNISHED

HOURLY

OVERTIME

SALARY

COMPTIME

PSR LRTE

ICMA

ICMA ER

AM FAM AMT

ASPSR BAMT

Hours

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

216.69

15.12

.00

3.655.75

6.00

.00

7.62

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Bank: PAYROLL

Amount

5.597.56

4.494.90

1.051.21

1.453.93

4.494.90

1.051.21

1.000.11

79.15

1.699.58

72.79

283.39

5.157.18

5.157.18

283.39

137.42

137.42

126.28

2,699.69

9,829.98

.00

.00

523.93

63.330.39

141.66

11.599.49

.00

1.256.50

579.19

126.28

54.85

176.08
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Run date: 10/31/2007 @ 11:30 Town of Clarkdale

Bus date: 10/31/2007 Check Summary Report 0CCKSUM.L02 Page 1

Setup by: lindap

| Selection Page I

Vendor : *A11*

Amount : 0.00 to 999999999999999.99

Check : *A11*

Cut date : 07/01/2007 to 07/31/2007

Bank : *A11*

Status

Cut : Do not select

Logged : Select

Marked for pay.: Do not select

Reconciled : Do not select

Unused : Select

Voided : Do not select



Run date: 10/31/2007

Bus date: 10/31/2007

\ Check-Run J

57082- 1201

57090- 1203

57092- 1204

57093- 1204

57094- 1205

57095- 1205

57096- 1205

57097- 1205

57098- 1205

57099- 1205

57100- 1205

57101- 1205

57102- 1205

57103- 1205

57104- 1205

57105- 1205

57106- 1205

57107- 1205

57108- 1205

57109- 1205

57110- 1205

57111- 1205

57112- 1205

57113- 1205

57114- 1205

57116- 1205

57117- 1205

^ 57118- 1206

57119- 1206

57120- 1206

57121- 1206

57122- 1206

57123- 1206

57124- 1206

57125- 1206

57126- 1206

57127- 1206

57128- 1206

57129- 1206

57130- 1206

57131- 1206

57132- 1206

57133- 1206

57134- 1206

57135- 1206

57136- 1206

57137- 1206

57138- 1206

57139- 1206

57184- 1208

57185- 1209

57186- 1209

57187- 1209

1

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

1

2

3

@ 11:30

Date

7/03/2007

7/06/2007

7/13/2007

7/13/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/18/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/24/2007

7/25/2007

7/25/2007

7/25/2007

Town of Clarkdale

Check Sununary Report

WELLS FARGO

Vendor Name #

1555 U.S. POSTMASTER

1223 CLARKDALE FIRE DISTRICT

1224 BUDDY KOECK

1225 MIKE WADE

0 FRANK LEUPOLD

1229 KEVIN ADAMS

1227 ADEQ WATER PERMITS SECTION

1227 ADEQ WATER PERMITS SECTION

591 AZ. WATER & POLLUTION CONTROL

591 AZ. WATER & POLLUTION CONTROL

1112 SHERRY BAILEY

934 BXS II

1415 ROBERT CHURCH

44 CLARKDALE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

635 CLARKDALE-JEROME SCHOOL ATHLTC

1230 CLARKDALE-JEROME SCHOOL ED/TUT

1838 COTTONWOOD METAL PRODUCTS

948 CURTISS BOHALL

897 WALTER GOOD

1226 GRANT WRITING

1150 GROUP 2

100 PATRICK HAYNIE

1141 DENNIS INMAN

1109 INTELLIGENT PRODUCTS INC

126 LEAGUE OF ARIZONA CITIES & TOW

142 NORTHERN AZ COUNCIL OF GOVERNM

2011 DOUG VON GAUSIG

24 BLACK HILLS AUTO ELECTRIC

1157 CHIEF

1223 CLARKOALE FIRE DISTRICT

895 COTTONWOOD MUNICIPAL WATER

1235 EL LATINO NEWSPAPER

898 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

1141 DENNIS INMAN

1231 JEFFERY L BOYD

1929 LEGEND TECHNICAL SVC OF AZ. IN

529 MONEY

1233 NICE JONS

230 PERSONNEL SAFETY/ZEE # 25

154 PETTY CASH

1137 PURINTON ELECTRIC INC

1137 PURINTON ELECTRIC INC

1194 RON HODGES

1191 KATHERINE THORP

1723 VERIZON WIRELESS

1625 WILD APACHE INC.

758 JERRY WILEY

1236 YAVAPAI COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SER

1126 YAVAPAI TITLE

286 U.S. POSTMASTER

9 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE

231 ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

15 AZ PUBLIC SAFETY RETIREMENT SY

Obis

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Discount

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

OCCKSUM.L02 Page 1

Net amount Status

274.40 Logged

67,583.33 Logged

320.00 Logged

400.00 Logged

50.00 Logged

70.00 Logged

1.500.00 Logged

1,000.00 Logged

40.00 Logged

40.00 Logged

56.00 Logged

184.00 Logged

56.00 Logged

9.444.20 Logged

4.722.15 Logged

18,888.60 Logged

394.89 Logged

56.00 Logged

218.95 Logged

850.00 Logged

220.00 Logged

157.62 Logged

175.72 Logged

403.15 Logged

1.630.00 Logged

520.00 Logged

56.00 Logged

89.53 Logged

6,629.97 Logged

2,521.35 Logged

24.230.27 Logged

75.00 Logged

58.39 Logged

44.40 Logged

35.00 Logged

90.00 Logged

19.95 Logged

130.00 Logged

54.53 Logged

173.96 Logged

518.98 Logged

4.391.69 Logged

160.00 Logged

12.43 Logged

20.40 Logged

181.40 Logged

56.00 Logged

15.00 Logged

9,000.00 Logged

307.15 Logged

392.64 Logged

2.779.50 Logged

6.555.43 Logged

6



Run date;

Bus date:

: 10/31/2007

: 10/31/2007

Check-Run Seq#

57188-

57189-

57190-

57191-

57192-

57193-

57194-

** Total

** Total

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

check

check

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

@ 11:30

Date

7/25/2007

7/25/2007

7/25/2007

7/25/2007

7/25/2007

7/25/2007

7/25/2007

discount **

amount **

Vendor

103

1076

1263

854

854

1860

1860

Name

ICMA

STATE

Town of Clarkdale

Check Summary Report

WELLS FARGO

i

RETIREMENT TRUST - 457

DISBURSEMENT

SUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARINGHOUSE

TOWN

TOWN

VERDE

VERDE

OF CLARKDALE

OF CLARKDALE

VALLEY EMPLOYEE BENEFIT

VALLEY EMPLOYEE BENEFIT

} Obis

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

171.997

.00

.00

.18

.00

Discount

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

0CCKSUM.L02 Page 2

Net amount Status

1,410.94 Logged

629.48 Logged

209.19 Logged

145.58 Logged

30.77 Logged

184.62 Logged

1.532.62 Logged



Run date: 10/31/2007 @ 11:30 Town of Clarkdale Report recap

Bus date: 10/31/2007 Check Summary Report 0CCKSUM.L02 Page 3

Bank Total check discount Total check amount

WELLS FARGO .00 171,997.18

** Report total ** .00 171,997.18


